
SR NAME OF THE TEACHER DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION 
PROFESSIONAL 
QUALIFICATION

1 AARTI AMOL PATHAK BHATE TGT B.A. B.ED.
2 ARCHANA YOGESH DALVI TGT B.A. B.ED.
3 ASHA NARENDRA SHARMA TGT B.A. B.ED.
4 ASHWINI KIRAN TATHE TGT B.SC. B.ED.
5 BHARATI RAMESH BURKUL TGT B.A. B.ED.
6 BHUSHAN DILIPCHAND CHORDIYA TGT B.E. B.ED.
7 DIPAK LAXMAN SANGLE TGT B.A. SANGEET VISHARAD
8 DIPTI SWAPNIL THAKURDWARE TGT B.A. B.ED.
9 GAURAV ARUN DEHANKAR TGT B.A. B.F.A.

10 JAYMALA MANKAR TGT B.COM B.ED.
11 KAILAS DATTU KOLHE TGT B.A. GAYAN VISHARAD
12 KALPANA PRAKASH JADHAV TGT B.A. B. ED. 
13 KALYANI SADANAND KANE TGT B.A. B.ED.
14 KAVITA AMOL WANKHEDE TGT B.A. B. ED. 
15 KAVITA DILIPSING BAIS SURYAWANSHI TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
16 Lucky Sunil Ukey TGT M.Sc. B.Ed.
17 MANGALSINGH ATMARAM INGLE TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
18 MEGHA AJAY JADHAO TGT B.A. B.ED.
19 MEGHA PRADIP SONTAKKE TGT B.E. NIL
20 MINAKSHI ARUNKUMAR DHOLE TGT B.A. B. ED. 
21 MOHD.WAZIR TGT B.SC. B.ED.
22 MONICA BHALEKAR TGT B.SC B.ED
23 MRUNALI SHRIDHAR WAKPAIJAN TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
24 NARAYAN MADHAV KALWAGHE TGT B.E. B.ED.
25 NAZIYA ANJUM TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
26 NITIN DATTU WAYAL TGT B.A. B.ED.
27 POOJA SUBHASH DESHMUKH TGT B.SC. B.ED.
28 PRATIKSHA NIVRUTTI JADHAO TGT B.SC. SANGEET VISHARAD
29 PRAVIN BHASKAR MAPARI TGT B.SC. B.ED.
30 PUNAM HARI JAWANJAL GAWANDE TGT B.COM. B. ED. 
31 PUSHPA DAGADU SHEJUL JADHAO TGT B.A. B.ED.
32 QUAZI RAFIUDDIN SALEEMUDDIN TGT B.SC. B.ED
33 RAMESHWARI RAJU HIWALE TGT B.A. B.ED.
34 RUPALI MILIND GAIKWAD TGT B.A. B.ED.
35 SACHIN WAMANRAO FUTANE TGT B. SC. B.ED.
36 SAGAR ASHOK JADHAV TGT B.A. B. ED. 
37 SANDHYA SANDEEP CHOPDE TGT B.A. B. ED. 
38 SANKET SANJAY CHOPDA TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
39 SHADDHA VIJAY KULE TGT B.A. B.ED.
40 SHAILA SWAPNIL HURPUDE TGT B.A. B.ED.
41 SHEKHAR DEVIDAS LAHASE TGT B.COM. B.ED.
42 SHITAL RAMESH BURKUL TGT B.SC. B.ED.
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43 SHRADDHA SUGDEV LAHANE HIWALE TGT B.A. B. ED. 
44 SHUBHANGI BHUSHAN DEOKAR TGT B.A. B.ED.
45 SHUBHANGI SURESH BAHEKAR TGT B.A. B.ED.
46 SHWETA  YOGESH TIWARI TGT M.A. B.Ed.,F.D.
47 SONALI NILESH JOSHI PANAT TGT B.A. B.ED.
48 SONALI UMAKANT KULKARNI TGT B.SC. B. ED. 
49 SUBHASH PANDURANG  RAUT TGT B.E. B.ED
50 SUNITA  PRASHANT PUJARI TGT B.A. B.ED.
51 SUNITA PRALHADRAI DHANERWA SHARMA TGT B.A. B. ED. 
52 SURESH RAMDAS GORE TGT B.A. B. ED. 
53 SUSHMA SACHIN SAWALE TGT B.SC. B.ED.
54 VAISHALI MOHAN BUNDHE TGT B.A. M.Ed
55 YOGESH RAIDAS PATIL TGT B.COM A.T.D
56 YOGITA MILIND DESHPANDE TGT B.A. B. ED. 


